Product Features
n All-in-one Hosted IP voice
and data solution
n Integral SIP gateway, router,
PoE switch, and security
n Full-featured IP router
supporting up to three T1s for
data and Internet access

Warranty
n Five-year (North America)
Ordering Information
Equipment Part #
NetVanta 6355 1200740E1
T1/PRI VIM 1200695L1
4-Port Analog Station (FXS) 1200690E1
4-Port Analog Trunk (FXO) 1200691E1
Dual Analog Trunk/Station (two each) 1200692E1
 ADTRAN is an ISO 9001, ISO 14001,
and a TL 9000 certified supplier.
NetVanta
®